
Klippan Lady Open 2019

 Klippan, 15.-2019-02-17

Klass

WW
17 Deltagare Viktklass

62kg

Lottningsprotokoll

1  Jessica Brouillette
 CAN

2  Brianna Csontos
 USA

3  Elena Esposito

 ITA

4  Kang Juan
 CHN

5  Alexandria Liles

 USA

6  Katarzyna Madrowska
 POL

7  Aurora Campagna
 ITA

8  Marrianna Sastin
 HUN

9  Anastasiya Huchok

 BLR

10  Linda Morais

 CAN

11  Lu Na

 CHN

12  Anzhela Fomenko
 RUS

13  Moa Nygren
 SWE

14  Miciel Wennström
 Gällivare SK/SWE

15  Sofia Aak

 NOR

16  Johanna Mattsson
 SWE

17  Veranika Ivanova

 BLR
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1. Moa Nygren (-13)

2. Jessica Brouillette (-1)

3. Kang Juan (-4)

3. Veranika Ivanova (-17)

5. Anzhela Fomenko (-12)

5. Marrianna Sastin (-8)

7. Linda Morais (-10) 5 0 0 12 3

8. Katarzyna Madrowska (-6) 4 0 0 9 5

9. Lu Na (-11) 1 0 0 2 12

Elena Esposito (-3) 1 0 0 2 12

11 Johanna Mattsson (-16) 0 0 0 0 0

12 Aurora Campagna (-7) 0 0 0 0 4

13 Alexandria Liles (-5) 0 0 0 0 6

14 Sofia Aak (-15) 0 0 0 0 8

15 Anastasiya Huchok (-9) 0 0 0 0 10

16 Miciel Wennström (-14) 0 0 0 0 14

17 Brianna Csontos (-2) 0 0 0 0 20

Återkval mot förlorare av {name} Återkval mot förlorare av {name}Moa Nygren
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